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pettorale
363
381
320
333
383
360
388
341
395
339
426
442
368
342
409
374
401
400
394
435
319
323
404
345
436
396
392
380

Classifica generale 1" Fuggi Piosina km 7 del 17/07/2014

Cognome Nome
MARIANELLI CRISTIAN
ALUNNI MARCO
PORAZZINI ALESSANDRO
GUERRINI GIUSEPPE
BRAGANTI CLAUDIO
BAZZUCCHI MAURO
CIOCCHI CESARE
CAPANNI FRANCESCO
LICATA GABRIELE
TARABELLA STEFANO
ACQUILANI LUCA
SFONDALMONDO MASSIMILIANO
CRULLI LUCA

CONTI MARCO
VETRICHINI DANIELE
BALLINI FRANCESCO
MIGLIACCI STEFANO
GUERRINI MASSIMO
BUSTO MARCO

FARIOLI SAVERIO
POLCHI MASSIMO
SCARDACCHI MIRCO
BIGARINI MARCO
MANCINI GIOVANNI
BARTOCCIONI STEFANO
BARTOLINI CELESTINO
DEL SIENA MORIS
RAGNI ANDREA

Squadra

UISP ALTOTEVERE
ATLETICA CAPANNE
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
MARATHON C.D.C.
TIFERNO RUNNERS

ASPA BASTIA

AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
MARATHON C.D.C.
GUBBIO RUNNERS
MARATHON C.D.C.
MARATHON C.D.C.

AVIS PERUGIA

LIBERO

MARATHON C.D.C.

AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
TIFERNO RUNNERS

U.P. POLICIANO

AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
GUBBIO RUNNERS
TIFERNO RUNNERS
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
CDP T&RB GROUP
MARATHON C.D.C.
MARATHON C.D.C.

AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
LIBERO

Sesso
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anno
1976
1988
1981
1970
1966
1965
1965
1974
1973
1977
1976
1971
1972
1984
1984
1969
1965
1976
1964
1976
1978
1978
1971
1988
1984
1968
1962
1980

categoria

A
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tempo
23,32
23,47
24,44
24,53
25,15
25,59
26,01
26,02
26,04
26,05
26,12
26,22
26,24
26,31
26,40
26,44
26,50
26,55
27,00
27,03
27,04
27,11
27,24
27,26
26,28
27,34
27,41
27,44



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

390
334
338
376
386
367
318
425
417
343
387
370
405
414
399
403
375
336
419
420
377
410
393
382
337
371
315
412
424
415
329

PECORARI MASSIMO
SAKHI AZEDDINE
BIANCONI ENRICO
PINCARDINI DANIELE
MEOZZI MIRCO
COVARELLI MAURO
PERUGINI MICHELE
MIGLIORATI DIEGO
PASSERI LUCIANO
BORGHESI NEVIO
CASINI ALESSANDRO
CRISPOLTONI GIRGIO
MATTEI FILIBERTO
ALCHERIGI KATIA
AGLINI MATTEO
CANCELLONI MARCELLO
MANCINI MORENO
GIORGI GIACOMO
FLORIDI MAURO
PROCACCI NADIO
ROMANO SALVATORE
BLASI MIRKO

SOCALI NICOLA
BALDACCI GRAZIANO
CENCIARINI SIMONE
CRISPOLTONI MASSIMO
LANDUCCI LUCA
LAZZERINI DAVIDE
PENTOLINI LUCA
BOGLIARI ROBERTO
COMANDUCCI ALESSIO

AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
MARATHON C.D.C.
MARATHON C.D.C.
LIBERO

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
AVIS PERUGIA

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
LIBERO

ATL. IL COLLE

MARATHON C.D.C.

AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
TIFERNO RUNNERS
MARATHON C.D.C.

ATL. FUTURA

AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

AVIS PERUGIA

ATLETICA UMBERTIDE
MARATHON C.D.C.
RUNNER MONTE ACUTO
MARATHON C.D.C.
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
LIBERO

AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
LIBERO

MARATHON C.D.C.
TIFERNO RUNNERS
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
LIBERO

LIBERO

TIFERNO RUNNERS
MARATHON C.D.C.
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1965
1967
1977
1983
1975
1959
1970
1983
1951
1960
1970
1970
1972
1974
1980
1972
1967
1983
1987
1970
1964
1985
1978
1967
1970
1974
1972
1985
1982
1974
1965
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27,57
28,04
28,09
28,11
28,14
28,20
28,28
28,39
28,40
28,45
28,48
28,51
28,58
29,02
29,15
29,19
29,21
29,33
29,34
29,35
29,37
29,41
29,42
29,43
29,49
29,50
29,58
30,01
30,07
30,08
30,09



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

391
358
411
379
398
344
352
430
355
309
353
324
429
317
217
389
432
357
327
312
340
439
219
418
441
427
346
433
347
331
316

PAZZI CARLA
PIASTRA LORENA
RICCIARELLI RICCARDO
MORI EMANUELE
TRENTINI MASSIMO
VENTURINI ALESSIO
LACRIMINI PATRIZIA
MARGHI ASCANIO
OCCHINERI PAOLA
CUCCHIARINI PIERLUIGI
CHIAVINI CRISTINA
TERZI ANGELO
CECCHETTI SIMONE
PALLERI LUCIANO
BARBERI MASSIMO
NASINI CLAUDIO
LANARI SILVIA
CIACCIO PIERLUGI
MIGLIORATI SERGIO
GHIGI ENRICO
BURANI LEONARDO
POLVERINI ANDREA
BRAGANTI MARIA
BOCCHINI MAURIZIO
MASSETTI SANDRO
SERAFINI ANDREA
MILLI MARCO
PANFILI FILIPPO
MARTINELLI DEVIS
MANFUCCI SAURO
OTTAVIANI ANDREA

AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

CDP T&RB GROUP
MARATHON C.D.C.
MARATHON C.D.C.
LIBERO

MARATHON C.D.C.
MARATHON C.D.C.
LIBERO

MARATHON C.D.C.
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
MARATHON C.D.C.
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
FUGGI TITTA

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

AVIS DERUTA

CDP T&RB GROUP
MARATHON C.D.C.
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
MARATHON C.D.C.
LIBERO

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
ATL. IL COLLE

MARATHON C.D.C.
LIBERO

MARATHON C.D.C.

AVIS PERUGIA
MARATHON C.D.C.
MARATHON C.D.C.
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA

L1

1977
1977
1974
1978
1967
1991
1967
1966
1969
1958
1984
1952
1980
1952
1968
1953
1974
1964
1958
1966
1972
1975
1965
1969
1960
1981
1980
1983
1978
1956
1972
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30,13
30,27
30,31
30,36
30,37
30,42
30,45
30,55
30,58
30,59
31,07
31,08
31,24
31,28
31,29
31,33
31,34
31,35
31,37
31,41
31,49
31,50
31,53
31,56
32,00
32,09
33,17
32,24
32,31
32,47
32,51



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

221
428
397
369
378
328
335
260
434
422
356
421
361
354
351
211
413
440
348
423
373
364
359
313
431
311
402
384
406
325
350

BRUSCHI ANGELO
FONTANELLI LUCA
BENVENUTI ENRICO
GRAZIOTTI ASCANIO
RICCI MIRKO

BRODI VERARDO
GUSTINICCHI MAURIZIO
BRUSCHI STEFANO
GIUSTINI ROBERTO
CHIARINI DANIELE
VICELI ANGELA
BURCHINI STEFANO
VOLPI PIETRO
MORBIDELLI GIULIA
GAMBARELLI ENRICA
BARBERI ANDREA
GUERRIERI ALESSIO
GIACCIOLI ROBERTO
NARDI GIANCARLO
OCCHINERI VALERIA
BERNABEI VALENTINA
CASTIGLIEGO MICHELE
LIBERTI RENZO

GIOGLI FRANCESCA
CRISPOLTONI MASSIMO
GHERARDI ALESSANDRO
MARTINI VALERIO
PETRUZZI GIULIANO
CENCIARINI GIOVANNI
GIUSTI SABRINA
CAIOTTI EGLE

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
FUGGITITTA

GI.POINT

MARATHON C.D.C.
MARATHON C.D.C.
MARATHON C.D.C.
MARATHON C.D.C.
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
U.P. POLICIANO

AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

UISP ALTOTEVERE

AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

U.P. POLICIANO
MARATHON C.D.C.
MARATHON C.D.C.
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
MARATHON C.D.C.
LIBERO

MARATHON C.D.C.
LIBERO

CDP T&RB GROUP

AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

CDP T&RB GROUP
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
LIBERO

LIBERO

U.P. POLICIANO

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
MARATHON C.D.C.
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1958
1982
1988
1962
1971
1947
1966
1975
1956
1969
1976
1972
1946
1992
1978
1974
1972
1979
1963
1968
1970
1956
1950
1983
1955
1969
1983
1963
1944
1982
1951
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32,52
32,53
33,12
33,21
33,23
33,31
33,38
33,49
33,54
34,14
34,24
34,25
34,26
34,32
34,43
34,44
34,53
35,01
35,07
35,10
35,11
35,14
35,40
35,47
36,09
36,33
36,34
36,35
36,41
37,04
37,13



122
123
124
125
126
127
128

310
437
416
407
408
438
330

GANOVELLI FRANCO
BONCOMPAGNI ELISA
LEONESSI LORENZO
AMANTINI SARA
POCCIONI FRANCESCA
BIAGIONI FRANCO
CUCCHIARINI SERGIO

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
LIBERO

AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
LIBERO

LIBERO

MARATHON C.D.C.
MARATHON C.D.C.

LTI nZ

1963
1982
1986
1989
1980
1954
1964
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37,44
38,35
39,48
39,49
40,20
40,21
47,00



